
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

11 

99 

22 

197 

55 

9 

2 

67 

76 

69 

15 

16 

112 

77 

14 

Name 

Mike Miserendino 

Caleb Shrader 

Robert Edmison 

Mark Ballengee 

Jay Rosenthal 

Bryan Schubert 

Lee Douglas 

Sean O'Boyle 

Eric Hand 

Denny Fosdick 

Tom Miserendino 

Mike Moshay 

Todd Launchbaugh 

Andre Perra 

Paul Marino 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9 

3 

Diff 

1.326 

2.051 

21.707 

22.774 

46.987 

49.238 

1:03.006 

1:05.814 

1:07.698 

1:25.801 

1:30.566 

1:41.901 

7 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

31:02.306 

31:03.632 

31:04.357 

31:24.013 

31:25.080 

31:49.293 

31:51.544 

32:05.312 

32:08.120 

32:10.004 

32:28.107 

32:32.872 

32:44.207 

19:36.438 

6:03.663 

Best Tm 

1:55.889 

1:55.880 

1:55.894 

1:56.462 

1:56.813 

1:56.809 

1:57.926 

1:58.126 

1:58.864 

1:58.563 

1:57.345 

1:58.724 

2:01.137 

1:57.909 

1:57.593 

Make 

2011 SCCA Ent 

2 0 1 7  S C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2023 SCCA Ent  

1994  SCCA Ent 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2 0 1 5  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  G e n  3  

2 0 0 9  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  G e n 3  

2 0 0 0  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  G e n 3  

2 0 0 9  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2 0 1 6  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

1994 SCCA Ent 

S C C A  E n t  S R F  G e n  3  

2 0 2 3  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2 0 2 0  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

Hometown 

Bakersfield, CA 

Tigard, OR 

Manhattan Beach, CA 

Shafter, CA 

Woodland Hills, CA 

Huntington Beach, CA 

Portland, OR 

San Francisco, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Riverside, CA 

La Quinta. CA 

Los Angeles, CA 

Glendora, CA 

Government Camp. OR 

Chatsworth, CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/16/2024 10:00:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ellen Lowery 

Cheif Steward: Maggie Clark 

Chairman SOM: Jpseph Hobbs 

Sanction #24-M-61662 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1.326 

Avg. Speed 

90.314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.880 

Best Speed 

90.715 

Best Lap by 

99 - Caleb Shrader 

 

US Majors Tour 

Group 4 SRF/SRF3 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 or 16 Laps) started at 13:33:41 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

1/14/2024 13:30 

 US MAJORS TOUR
JANUARY 13-14, 2024

Andy Porterfield Memorial
BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY


